Packaging units are not covered in this brochure; please enquire with your supplier44
Nova Pro Deluxe
Drawer H122 ﻿
•	Fully synchronised slide technology
without mid-way knock
•	Excellent running characteristics
•	Maximum stability
•	Minimum drawer deflection

straight inside surfaces and narrow
installation width
ORDER INFORMATION
1  �Nova Pro Deluxe drawer sides H122,
left/right
NL Metallic Pure White
350 F100077433 F100077434
400 F100065156 F100076503
450 F100065159 F100076506
500 F100065162 F100076509
550 F100065165 F100076512
600 F100065168 F100076515
650 F100077437 F100077438
2  �Nova Pro full extension slide Soft-close
left/right
NL 40 kg 70 kg
350 F101063665 –